

KIRORI MAL COLLEGE

University of Delhi, Delhi-110007 (NAAC accredited A+ grade with 3.54 CGPA)

in collaboration with

MIZORAM UNIVERSITY

Under the aegis of

PANDIT MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA NATIONAL MISSION ON TEACHERS AND TRAINING (PMMMNMTT), MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, GOVERNMENT OF INDIA





CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

This is to certify that Dr. Ruchi Sharma Pandey from Kirori Mal College, University of Delhi has contributed immensely as member, Organising Committee for organizing the 1-week Online Faculty Development Programme on "Environmental Sciences and Public Health" from February 1st-5th, 2022 organized by Kirori Mal College, University of Delhi in collaboration with Mizoram University under the aegis of Pandit Madan Mohan Malviya National Mission on Teachers and Training (PMMMNMTT), Ministry of Education, Government of India.

AM SUNIL KUMAR LALJI

Convener **Kirori Mal College**

Co-Convener **Kirori Mal College**

TIC, Department of Chemistry Kirori Mal College

Coordinator-IQAC **Kirori Mal College**

Director FDC Mizoram University

Principal

Kirori Mal College